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Anlage
Eulersweg 15, 52070 Aachen

G 0241-157707 kontakt@ptsv-aachen.de

Hallenadresse
Eulersweg 15, 52070 Aachen

G 0241-157707 kontakt@ptsv-aachen.de

Sportwart/in
Hornung, Axel
hornung@ptsv-aachen.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 11.05.2024 21:17 | Seite 1

Herren 40 1 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga 4-er
MF: Jens Tischendorf
m 0170/3514746; jenstischendorf@freenet.de
Herren 40 2 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Michael Drie3en
m 0170-7723185; michael.driessen@staedteregion-aachen.de
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Fries, Daniel

Dr. Tischendorf, Jens
Greven, Sascha
Steber, Michael
Sistenich, Jurgen
DrieRen, Michael
Schiittler, Jorg
Enriquez-Gamez, Juan (ESP N)
Hommelsheim, Frank
Zaunbrecher, Manfred
Lentzen, Thomas
Sistig, Bernd
Sonntag, Roland
Pils, Leo

von Danwitz, Frank
Bacigalupo, André
Gottgens, Bernd
Gennes, Roger
Lammertz, Joseph
Klar, Dirk

lhrig, Andreas
Hufschlag, Michael
Kohlenberg, André
Lencer, Pascal
Weinert, Holger
Kolberg, Lutz
Krieger, Markus
Delheid, Hendrik

ID-Nr.

17500618
17201871
17501557
17601696
17601695
17201723
16902881
15700050
17161095
16302744
16990534
17054560
18004110
15103605
16805401
17102243
17160001
16852340
17103398
17054168
16253326
16000161
17652929
16602384
16702463
16503321
17355011
17802022

LK
LK6,8
LK7,8
LK8,0
LK10,1
LK10,8
LK12,4
LK12,6
LK14,4
LK14,4
LK14,4
LK16,4
LK16,6
LK16,7
LK16,9
LK18,0
LK19,1
LK19,3
LK19,3
LK20,0
LK20,1
LK20,6
LK21,4
LK20,9
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK24,0
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